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Table lamp Britop Erik E27 IP20

Product code 21923

Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 600.0mm
Diameter 165.0mm
Casing material wood
Work environment indoor use

Rechargeable table lamp Deko-Light Lacertae anthracite 5V 5W
460lm IP54 PUSH / RF 830
Product code 20190 PUSH / RF
dimmable

Brand Deko-Light
Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output 5W
Luminous flux 460lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 92W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP54
Lifespan 30000h
Height 267.0mm
Width 180.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Casing colour anthracite
Casing material aluminum + glass
Operation temperature -10 to 45 °C°C
Warranty 3 years

Light up the outdoors, wherever you
are, with the perfect outdoor
essential. With three-stage dimming
function, the LACERTAE USB is perfect
for cosy lake-side reading or for a
romantic picnic in the park. With
integrated power bank, it supplies
your garden party with both light and
music. The LACERTAE USB - for life on
the move. Power bank function Micro
USB charging port incl. 7,800 mAh
rechargeable lithium battery three-
stage dimming Real glass

http://www.deko-light.com
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Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90° IP20
DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K

Product code 17928 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2,5W
Maximum output 2,5W/1m
Luminous flux 150lumens
Correlated colour temperature
3000K-6500K
Lens angle 90
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 10000h
Height 53.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Weight 790g
In package 1pc
In box 12pcs
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +40°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

A wireless, rechargeable, and
magnetic LED lamp with four
installation options. The lamp can be
placed on a base and used as a desk
lamp or mounted on a wall using
screws. The package includes a USB-C
cable (approximately 1 meter) for
charging the lamp. The lamp can be
adjusted 360 degrees in any direction
and offers three light colors: warm,
neutral, and cool. The light color can
be changed using the lamp's button,
and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp
can also be turned on while charging.
It features a built-in, non-replaceable
1200mAh battery, which is
rechargeable using the USB-C cable
by connecting it to a computer, power
bank, or another power source.
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Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W black 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90° IP20
DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K

Product code 17923 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2,5W
Maximum output 2,5W/1m
Luminous flux 150lumens
Correlated colour temperature
3000K-6500K
Lens angle 90
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 10000h
Height 53.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Weight 790g
In package 1pc
In box 12pcs
Casing colour black
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +40°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

A wireless, rechargeable, and
magnetic LED lamp with four
installation options. The lamp can be
placed on a base and used as a desk
lamp or mounted on a wall using
screws. The package includes a USB-C
cable (approximately 1 meter) for
charging the lamp. The lamp can be
adjusted 360 degrees in any direction
and offers three light colors: warm,
neutral, and cool. The light color can
be changed using the lamp's button,
and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp
can also be turned on while charging.
It features a built-in, non-replaceable
1200mAh battery, which is
rechargeable using the USB-C cable
by connecting it to a computer, power
bank, or another power source.
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Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W gray 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90° IP20
DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K

Product code 17926 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2,5W
Maximum output 2,5W/1m
Luminous flux 150lumens
Correlated colour temperature
3000K-6500K
Lens angle 90
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 10000h
Height 53.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Weight 790g
In package 1pc
In box 12pcs
Casing colour gray
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +40°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

A wireless, rechargeable, and
magnetic LED lamp with four
installation options. The lamp can be
placed on a base and used as a desk
lamp or mounted on a wall using
screws. The package includes a USB-C
cable (approximately 1 meter) for
charging the lamp. The lamp can be
adjusted 360 degrees in any direction
and offers three light colors: warm,
neutral, and cool. The light color can
be changed using the lamp's button,
and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp
can also be turned on while charging.
It features a built-in, non-replaceable
1200mAh battery, which is
rechargeable using the USB-C cable
by connecting it to a computer, power
bank, or another power source.
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Table lamp LED ORBI 2,5W white 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90°
IP20 DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K

Product code 17925 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2,5W
Maximum output 2,5W/1m
Luminous flux 150lumens
Correlated colour temperature
3000K-6500K
Lens angle 90
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 10000h
Height 53.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Weight 790g
In package 1pc
In box 12pcs
Casing colour white
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +40°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

A wireless, rechargeable, and
magnetic LED lamp with four
installation options. The lamp can be
placed on a base and used as a desk
lamp or mounted on a wall using
screws. The package includes a USB-C
cable (approximately 1 meter) for
charging the lamp. The lamp can be
adjusted 360 degrees in any direction
and offers three light colors: warm,
neutral, and cool. The light color can
be changed using the lamp's button,
and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp
can also be turned on while charging.
It features a built-in, non-replaceable
1200mAh battery, which is
rechargeable using the USB-C cable
by connecting it to a computer, power
bank, or another power source.
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Table lamp Markslöjd Legend gray E27

Product code 20639

Brand Markslöjd
Socket E27
Height 660.0mm
Width 240.0mm
Length 400.0mm
Casing colour gray

Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration black / grey
3W 120lm CRI80 120° IP20 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

http://www.Markslöjd


7/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Product code 20037

Brand Maytoni
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 348.0mm
Diameter 130.0mm
Weight 630g
Package weight 1020g
Casing colour black / gray
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

AI Collaboration is a project that
opens new horizons for creative ideas.
AI-based image generator programs
create hundreds of images, most of
which are not suitable to be used as
prototypes for real products. However,
an experienced designer can
transform these unsuccessful
attempts into unique creative ideas.
One such collaboration resulted in the
concept of a table luminaire. Initially,
the AI created impractical images of
luminaires, so a different approach
was chosen. Based on the designer's
prompt, the AI produced renderings of
unusual glass vases, with their
silhouettes becoming the foundation
for the luminaire's design. This led to
the creation of one of the world's first
luminaires designed with the help of
AI! The portable luminaire can stay on
for up to 8 hours (charging cable
included). Its stable, wide glass base
can hold fresh flowers or even entire
mini ecosystems. The luminaire can
be disassembled for cleaning the
vase. A convenient touch switch is
located at the top of the diffuser. Four
color options make it suitable for any
interior. It's perfect for both homes
and restaurants. A version of the
luminaire features a thin metal stem.
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Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration black 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 20035

Brand Maytoni
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 348.0mm
Diameter 130.0mm
Weight 630g
Package weight 1020g
Casing colour black
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

AI Collaboration is a project that
opens new horizons for creative ideas.
AI-based image generator programs
create hundreds of images, most of
which are not suitable to be used as
prototypes for real products. However,
an experienced designer can
transform these unsuccessful
attempts into unique creative ideas.
One such collaboration resulted in the
concept of a table luminaire. Initially,
the AI created impractical images of
luminaires, so a different approach
was chosen. Based on the designer's
prompt, the AI produced renderings of
unusual glass vases, with their
silhouettes becoming the foundation
for the luminaire's design. This led to
the creation of one of the world's first
luminaires designed with the help of
AI! The portable luminaire can stay on
for up to 8 hours (charging cable
included). Its stable, wide glass base
can hold fresh flowers or even entire
mini ecosystems. The luminaire can
be disassembled for cleaning the
vase. A convenient touch switch is
located at the top of the diffuser. Four
color options make it suitable for any
interior. It's perfect for both homes
and restaurants. A version of the
luminaire features a thin metal stem.
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Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration black 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 20036

Brand Maytoni
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 345.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Weight 750g
Package weight 980g
Casing colour black
Casing material aluminium
Warranty 3 years

Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration gold 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT
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Product code 20038

Brand Maytoni
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Height 348.0mm
Diameter 130.0mm
Weight 630g
Package weight 1020g
Casing colour gold
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

AI Collaboration is a project that
opens new horizons for creative ideas.
AI-based image generator programs
create hundreds of images, most of
which are not suitable to be used as
prototypes for real products. However,
an experienced designer can
transform these unsuccessful
attempts into unique creative ideas.
One such collaboration resulted in the
concept of a table luminaire. Initially,
the AI created impractical images of
luminaires, so a different approach
was chosen. Based on the designer's
prompt, the AI produced renderings of
unusual glass vases, with their
silhouettes becoming the foundation
for the luminaire's design. This led to
the creation of one of the world's first
luminaires designed with the help of
AI! The portable luminaire can stay on
for up to 8 hours (charging cable
included). Its stable, wide glass base
can hold fresh flowers or even entire
mini ecosystems. The luminaire can
be disassembled for cleaning the
vase. A convenient touch switch is
located at the top of the diffuser. Four
color options make it suitable for any
interior. It's perfect for both homes
and restaurants. A version of the
luminaire features a thin metal stem.
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Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration gold 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT
Product code 20039

Brand Maytoni
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 345.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Weight 750g
Package weight 980g
Casing colour gold
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

I Collaboration is a project that opens
new horizons for creative ideas. AI-
based image generator programs
create hundreds of images, most of
which are not suitable to be used as
prototypes for real products. However,
an experienced designer can
transform these unsuccessful
attempts into unique creative ideas.
One such collaboration resulted in the
concept of a table luminaire. Initially,
the AI created impractical images of
luminaires, so a different approach
was chosen. Based on the designer's
prompt, the AI produced renderings of
unusual glass vases, with their
silhouettes becoming the foundation
for the luminaire's design. This led to
the creation of one of the world's first
luminaires designed with the help of
AI! The portable luminaire can stay on
for up to 8 hours (charging cable
included). Its stable, wide glass base
can hold fresh flowers or even entire
mini ecosystems. The luminaire can
be disassembled for cleaning the
vase. A convenient touch switch is
located at the top of the diffuser. Four
color options make it suitable for any
interior. It's perfect for both homes
and restaurants. A version of the
luminaire features a thin metal stem.
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Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration white 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 DIMMABLE 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 20040 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 348.0mm
Diameter 130.0mm
Weight 630g
Package weight 1020g
Casing colour white
Casing material glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

The portable luminaires in the series
can stay on for 8 hours. For
recharging, a micro USB connector is
hidden at the bottom of the
lampshade.LED light source. Color
temperature: adjustable from 2200К
to 4000К.
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Rechargeable table lamp Maytoni AI Collaboration white 3W
120lm CRI80 120° IP20 DIMMABLE 2200K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 20041 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 3W
Luminous flux 120lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2200K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 345.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Weight 750g
Package weight 980g
Casing colour white
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

The portable luminaires in the series
can stay on for 8 hours. For
recharging, a micro USB connector is
hidden at the bottom of the
lampshade.LED light source. Color
temperature: adjustable from 2200К
to 4000К.

Table lamp Maytoni Basic gold / white 40W E14 IP20

Product code 20042

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 237.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Weight 1240g
Package weight 1860g
Casing colour gold / white
Casing material metal + glass
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Bianco brass / white 60W E27 IP20

Product code 20069

Brand Maytoni
Output 60W
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 650.0mm
Width 390.0mm
Length 390.0mm
Diameter 390.0mm
Casing colour brass / white
Casing material metal + alabaster
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 2 years

Table lamp Maytoni Bianco brass / white 60W E27 IP20

Product code 20070

Brand Maytoni
Output 60W
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 675.0mm
Width 220.0mm
Length 450.0mm
Casing colour brass / white
Casing material metal + alabaster
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Cabaret brass 8W 850lm 120° IP20 830

Product code 20044

Brand Maytoni
Output 8W
Luminous flux 850lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 106W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 485.0mm
Width 220.0mm
Length 410.0mm
Weight 2g
Package weight 2600g
Casing colour brass
Casing material metal + glass
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Maytoni Erich brass / white 40W E14 IP20

Product code 20066

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 340.0mm
Width 170.0mm
Length 215.0mm
Weight 1960g
Package weight 2900g
Casing colour brass / white
Casing material metal + glass
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Estudo black 9W 589lm 36° IP20 830

Product code 20072

Brand Maytoni
Output 9W
Luminous flux 589lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 65W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 36
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 455.0mm
Width 150.0mm
Length 150.0mm
Weight 1350g
Package weight 1710g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Maytoni Estudo white 9W 589lm 36° IP20 830

Product code 20071

Brand Maytoni
Output 9W
Luminous flux 589lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 65W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 36
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 455.0mm
Width 150.0mm
Length 150.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Casing colour white
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Fad Dim black 8W 420lm 120° IP20 830

Product code 20045

Brand Maytoni
Output 8W
Luminous flux 420lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 53W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Height 470.0mm
Width 160.0mm
Diameter 194.0mm
Weight 1160g
Package weight 1680g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal
Warranty 3 years

Elegance and functionality define the
Fad series of ceiling lamps. One of the
standout features of this collection is
its articulated joint mechanism,
allowing for easy and precise
adjustment of light direction. The
height of the lamp can also be
adjusted with an intuitive system,
ensuring effortless customization.
Designed for versatility and durability,
Fad ceiling lamps are an ideal choice
for illuminating living rooms, kitchens,
or office spaces.

Table lamp Maytoni Grace bronze 40W E14 IP20
Product code 20075

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 550.0mm
Diameter 320.0mm
Weight 1530g
Package weight 2220g
Casing colour bronze
Casing material metal + alabaster
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Grace white 40W E14 IP20

Product code 20605

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 550.0mm
Diameter 320.0mm
Weight 1530g
Package weight 2220g
Casing colour white
Casing material metal + textile
Warranty 2 years

Table lamp Maytoni Kiwi brass 40W E27 IP20

Product code 20076

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 360.0mm
Width 260.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Weight 1745g
Package weight 2460g
In package 1pc
Casing colour brass
Casing material metal
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Kyoto gold / grey 11W 500lm 240° IP20
830

Product code 20047

Brand Maytoni
Output 11W
Luminous flux 500lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 45W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 240
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 460.0mm
Diameter 220.0mm
Casing colour gold / gray
Casing material metal + marble
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Maytoni Mangata chrome 7W 250lm 360° IP20
switch dimmer 830

Product code 20049 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 7W
Luminous flux 250lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 36W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 360
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Width 350.0mm
Length 80.0mm
Diameter 250.0mm
Weight 2500g
Package weight 3510g
Casing colour chrome
Casing material metal + glass
Warranty 3 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Mollis black G9 IP20

Product code 20822

Brand Maytoni
Socket G9
Protection class IP20
Height 430.0mm
Width 95.0mm
Weight 2000g
Package weight 2600g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal
Warranty 2 years

The Mollis collection is more than a
design - it’s a philosophy of
minimalism reflected in the straight
lines and strict forms of its luminaires.
The soft contours of the metal frame
combined with the warm glow of
acrylic lighting gently soften the
sharpness of the geometry,
emphasizing simplicity and a sense of
freedom. The collection includes table
lamps, wall sconces, floor lamps, and
pendants. Its unified, coherent design
makes Mollis an ideal complement to
high-tech, minimalist, and
contemporary interiors.

Table lamp Maytoni Muse chrome / white 60W E27 IP20

Product code 20051

Brand Maytoni
Output 60W
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 527.0mm
Diameter 320.0mm
Casing colour chrome / white
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Muse gold / white 60W E27 IP20

Product code 20052

Brand Maytoni
Output 60W
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 527.0mm
Diameter 320.0mm
Casing colour gold / white
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 2 years

Table lamp Maytoni Omaggio beige G9

Product code 20475

Brand Maytoni
Socket G9
Height 190.0mm
Diameter 160.0mm
Casing colour beige
Casing material glass + ceramic
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Maytoni Spirito black 13W 1600lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20059 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 13W
Luminous flux 1600lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 123W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 280.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Casing colour black
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor
built into the power cord: a quick tap
switches the lamp on or off, while a
long press dims the light to the
desired level.
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Table lamp Maytoni Spirito black 18W 820lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20056 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 18W
Luminous flux 820lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 46W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 420.0mm
Diameter 260.0mm
Weight 3050g
Package weight 4090g
In package 1pc
Casing colour black
Casing material glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor
built into the power cord: a quick tap
switches the lamp on or off, while a
long press dims the light to the
desired level.



24/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Table lamp Maytoni Spirito gold 13W 1600lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20060 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 13W
Luminous flux 1600lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 123W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 280.0mm
Width 180.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Weight 2500g
Package weight 3200g
In package 1pc
Casing colour gold
Casing material glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor
built into the power cord: a quick tap
switches the lamp on or off, while a
long press dims the light to the
desired level.
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Table lamp Maytoni Spirito gold 18W 820lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20057 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 18W
Luminous flux 820lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 46W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 431.0mm
Diameter 260.0mm
Weight 3000g
Package weight 4100g
In package 1pc
Casing colour gold
Casing material metal + glass
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor
built into the power cord: a quick tap
switches the lamp on or off, while a
long press dims the light to the
desired level.



26/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Table lamp Maytoni Spirito white 13W 1600lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20061 switch dimmer dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 13W
Luminous flux 1600lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 123W
Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 280.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Weight 2500g
Package weight 3200g
Casing colour white
Casing material metal + glass
Certificates
https://maytoni.de/en/catalog/decorative/table-lamps/mod286tl-l8w3k/
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor built into the power cord: a quick
tap switches the lamp on or off, while a long press dims the light to
the desired level.
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Table lamp Maytoni Spirito white 18W 820lm 120° IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20058 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Maytoni
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 18W
Luminous flux 820lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 46W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 120
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 420.0mm
Diameter 260.0mm
Weight 3000g
Package weight 4100g
In package 1pc
Casing colour white
Casing material glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamps feature a touch sensor
built into the power cord: a quick tap
switches the lamp on or off, while a
long press dims the light to the
desired level.

Table lamp Maytoni Splash gold / amber 9W 360lm 360° IP20
830
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Product code 20062

Brand Maytoni
Output 9W
Luminous flux 360lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 40W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 360
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Height 272.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Weight 1400g
Package weight 2240g
Casing colour gold / amber
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

The Splash series embodies dynamic
design and modern lighting
aesthetics. The double-glass
lampshades align with trends in
minimalism and production efficiency,
adding a bold touch of style to your
interior. The series includes single
pendant and table luminaires that
strike a perfect balance between form
and function. The outer lampshades
come in two sophisticated finishes:
transparent and galvanized grey with
a striking gradient effect, creating
deep, rich lighting. An LED light
source with a color temperature of
3000K ensures warm, inviting
illumination. Elegant satin gold fittings
enhance the luxurious appeal of the
series. The pendant luminaires feature
an adjustable wire length of up to 3
meters, making them ideal for rooms
with high ceilings. Splash is modern
lighting artistry at its finest.
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Table lamp Maytoni Splash white / golden 9W 800lm 360° IP20
830

Product code 20063

Brand Maytoni
Output 9W
Luminous flux 800lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 89W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Lens angle 360
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Height 272.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Weight 1400g
Package weight 2240g
Casing colour white / golden
Casing material glass
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Maytoni Zaragoza brass / white 40W E14 IP20

Product code 20074

Brand Maytoni
Output 40W
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 810.0mm
Diameter 165.0mm
Casing colour brass / white
Casing material metal
Warranty 2 years
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Table lamp Nowodvorski Lighting Zelda gray E27 IP20

Product code 21925

Brand Nowodvorski Lighting
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 650.0mm
Width 600.0mm
Diameter 21.0mm
Casing colour gray
Casing material metal + textile
Work environment indoor use

Table lamp ORBI blue 5V 2,5W 150lm CRI80 90° IP20
DIMMABLE 3000K-6500K
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Product code 17927 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Supply voltage 5V
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2,5W
Maximum output 2,5W/1m
Luminous flux 150lumens
Correlated colour temperature
3000K-6500K
Lens angle 90
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 10000h
Height 53.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Weight 790g
In package 1pc
In box 12pcs
Casing colour blue
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +40°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

A wireless, rechargeable, and
magnetic LED lamp with four
installation options. The lamp can be
placed on a base and used as a desk
lamp or mounted on a wall using
screws. The package includes a USB-C
cable (approximately 1 meter) for
charging the lamp. The lamp can be
adjusted 360 degrees in any direction
and offers three light colors: warm,
neutral, and cool. The light color can
be changed using the lamp's button,
and the brightness can be adjusted by
pressing the button longer. The lamp
can also be turned on while charging.
It features a built-in, non-replaceable
1200mAh battery, which is
rechargeable using the USB-C cable
by connecting it to a computer, power
bank, or another power source.
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Table lamp Select Guano 12W 1300lm CRI80 IP20 2300K,
3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 22175

Brand Trio Select
Output 12W
Luminous flux 1300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 108W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2300K, 3000K, 4000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 30000h
Height 300.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Weight 1500g
Package weight 1800g
Casing material metal
No. of switches 15000pcs
Work environment indoor use
Certificates 5

Table lamp Trio Lighting Agento brass 8W 850lm E14 IP20
3000K warm white

Product code 21984

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 8W
Luminous flux 850lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 106W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 30000h
Height 320.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Casing colour brass
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

http://www.Trio Select
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Rechargeable table lamp Trio Lighting Aruba white 1W 70lm
IP44 RGB + 3000K RGBW warm

Product code 20456

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 1W
Luminous flux 70lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 70W
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 3000K
Protection class IP44
Lifespan 30000h
Height 205.0mm
Diameter 130.0mm
Weight 400g
Package weight 500g
Casing colour white
Casing material plastic
Warranty 5 years

Design and functionality come
together in the modern ARUBA
outdoor light. Place the table lamp
flexibly in a position of your choice -
without any cables. On the balcony,
terrace or at a picnic - the light can be
charged within 5 hours via the
integrated rechargeable battery using
the USB connection and then emit a
pleasantly warm light for approx. 8
hours. This makes the seating area
flexible not only in terms of light. The
RGBW colour changer can also be
controlled in stages using the switch.
The table lamp has a height of 20.5
cm and a diameter of 13 cm. The light
also has an IP44 protection rating and
is ideal for outdoor use. Thanks to the
white plastic design, the light is
optimally reflected and the luminaire
blends seamlessly into any outdoor
area. The luminaire also features
modern LED technology, which is
characterised by high light quality and
energy efficiency. Compared to
conventional halogen light sources, up
to 80% of energy costs can be saved.
LED light sources also have a long
service life, produce less heat and
protect the environment.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Birte rustic E14

Product code 22013

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Height 220.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Casing colour rustic
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use

Table lamp Trio Lighting BURTON black 230V E14 IP20
Product code 19713

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 285.0mm
Diameter 125.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal + textile
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years

The luminaires of the BURTON series
with their textile shades are the
epitome of cosiness. The homely light,
which conjures up a cosy ambience
thanks to the two different coloured
shades, sets special lighting accents.
The table lamp, which finds its place
on the night table or on a chest of
drawers, can be operated flexibly via
a cord switch. The modern
combination of an inner white fabric
shade and an outer transparent black
plastic shade looks individual as well
as refreshing and can be integrated
into modern living styles in many
ways. For modern and reliable
lighting, the use of an LED bulb is
recommended. It offers a high quality
of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long
service life and low heat generation
make it the ideal choice for a wide
range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Came black 2.5W CRI80 IP20
DIMMABLE RGB + 3000K RGBW warm
Product code 19457 DIMMABLE
dimmable

Brand Trio Lighting
Dimmable DIMMABLE
Output 2.5W
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 3000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 25000h
Height 28.0mm
Width 35.0mm
Length 45.0mm
Casing colour black
No. of switches 15000pcs
Warranty 5 years

Feel the light of gaming! The GAME
table lamp set of 2 offers a variety of
practical functions that take the
gaming experience to a whole new
level and allow players to immerse
themselves more deeply in the
fictional world. The Dynamic Light
function creates a fascinating
atmosphere with pre-programmed,
dynamic lighting scenarios that add
fascinating lighting effects to the
multi-coloured or monochrome mood
lighting. The luminaire is also
equipped with the Sound Control
function. Using a built-in microphone,
the RGB LEDs react in real time to
ambient noises and transform music,
films and gaming into captivating,
rhythmically adapted light effects. The
remote control included in the scope
of delivery allows you to adjust the
brightness and RGB colour changer to
your own preferences. Whether
placed next to the TV or gaming PC,
the GAME enhances your gaming or
film experience in an incomparable
way. When switched off, the table
lamp presents itself with simple
elegance and can be combined in a
variety of ways with its black design.
In addition, the luminaires feature
modern LED technology, which stands
for a high quality of light. LED light
sources are characterized by a long
service life and low heat generation.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Cosima anthracite E14 IP20

Product code 21050

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 505.0mm
Width 415.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Weight 1100g
Package weight 1400g
Casing colour anthracite
Casing material metal
Polishing matt
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Cosima Apricot E14 IP20

Product code 21049

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 505.0mm
Width 415.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Weight 1100g
Package weight 1400g
Casing colour Apricot
Casing material metal
Polishing matt
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Cosima green E14 IP20

Product code 21048

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 505.0mm
Width 415.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Weight 1100g
Package weight 1400g
Casing colour green
Casing material metal
Polishing matt
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Cosima light gray E14 IP20

Product code 21051

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 505.0mm
Width 415.0mm
Length 180.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Weight 1100g
Package weight 1400g
Casing colour light gray
Casing material metal
Polishing matt
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Diva black E27

Product code 22106

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E27
Height 26.0mm
Diameter 20.0mm
Weight 800g
Package weight 1100g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use

The eye-catching glass shade of the
DIVA table lamp adds a special charm
to your interior. Elegantly placed on a
sideboard, it attracts attention as an
impressive eye-catcher. The special
shape and design of the glass diffuses
the light softly and creates a cosy play
of light thanks to the reflection. This
warm lighting atmosphere, paired
with the timeless design, will quickly
make DIVA a favourite in your home.
The glamorous combination of matt
black and chrome-plated glass gives
the luminaire an elegant and discreet
look. For modern and reliable lighting,
the use of an LED bulb is
recommended. It offers a high quality
of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long
service life and low heat generation
make it the ideal choice for a wide
range of applications.

Table lamp Trio Lighting Edison II nickel E27 IP20

Product code 19992

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 430.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Casing colour nickel

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com


39/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Clamp light Trio Lighting Flexo black E14 IP20

Product code 21469

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 300.0mm
Length 82.0mm
Weight 400g
Package weight 500g
Casing colour black
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

Clamp light Trio Lighting Flexo white E14 IP20

Product code 21468

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 300.0mm
Length 82.0mm
Weight 400g
Package weight 500g
Casing colour white
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Flynt chrome 8W 880lm CRI80 IP20
2300K, 3000K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 21086

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 8W
Luminous flux 880lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 110W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
2300K, 3000K, 4000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 30000h
Height 350.0mm
Diameter 160.0mm
Weight 1100g
Package weight 1400g
Casing colour chrome
Casing material metal + glass
No. of switches 15000pcs
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Hotel black E14 3000K warm white

Product code 21889

Brand Trio Lighting
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Socket E14
Height 320.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Casing colour black
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Ingo black 6W 550lm IP20 830

Product code 19458

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 6W
Luminous flux 550lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 92W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 30000h
Height 350.0mm
Width 145.0mm
Length 120.0mm
Weight 500g
Package weight 700g
Casing colour black
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Jelly gray 6W 5lm IP20 RGB + 3000K
RGBW warm

Product code 19459

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 6W
Luminous flux 5lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 1W
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 360.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Casing colour gray
Casing material aluminium + glass

The JELLY LED water column -
furnishing accessory and lighting in
one. As soon as the column is
switched on, the little jelly fish start to
move in the clear liquid. The built-in
RGB colour changer allows the column
to take on different colours and
conjures up a play of light in your
living space. The water column sits on
a titanium-coloured plastic base and
has a height of 36 cm and a diameter
of 12.5 cm

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com


42/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Table lamp Trio Lighting Jonna 2 X E14 gray E14 3000K warm
white

Product code 21891

Brand Trio Lighting
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Socket E14
Height 290.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Casing colour gray
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Jonna 2 X E14 green E14 3000K warm
white
Product code 21890

Brand Trio Lighting
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Socket E14
Height 290.0mm
Diameter 180.0mm
Casing colour green
Casing material metal + glass
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

Immerse your home in a very special
magical light thanks to the JONNA
table lamp. The characterful mix of
glass, metal and velvet materials
merges into an exciting lighting
creation. Thanks to the light sources
in the shade and the ribbed glass
robe, the lamp creates decorative
accents with a wow effect. Let JONNA
shine and bring out its magical aura
on a chest of drawers or bedside
table. The green glass perfectly
matches the colour of the green
velvet shade. For modern and reliable
lighting, the use of an LED bulb is
recommended. It offers a high quality
of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long
service life and low heat generation
make it the ideal choice for a wide
range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Kalea wood 10,5W 1150lm IP20 switch
dimmer 830

Product code 20893 switch dimmer
dimmable

Brand Trio Lighting
Dimmable switch dimmer
Output 10,5W
Luminous flux 1150lumens
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Cri 80
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 15000h
Height 303.0mm
Width 180.0mm
Length 120.0mm
Weight 1300g
Package weight 1500g
Casing colour wood
Casing material wood
No. of switches 15000pcs
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Kiko black 230V 4W 300lm IP20 3000K
warm white

Product code 19996

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Output 4W
Maximum output 4W/1m
Luminous flux 300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 75W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 340.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour black
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Kiko white 230V 4W 300lm IP20 3000K
warm white

Product code 20004

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Output 4W
Maximum output 4W/1m
Luminous flux 300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 75W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 340.0mm
Diameter 120.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour white
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Kimi black 230V E27 IP20

Product code 20003

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 500.0mm
Width 160.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour black
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com


45/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Table lamp Trio Lighting Kimi white 230V E27 IP20

Product code 20005

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 500.0mm
Width 160.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour white
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Krait black 5W 300lm IP20 3000K
warm white
Product code 19461

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 60W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 340.0mm
Width 125.0mm
Casing colour black

Thanks to its stylish design, the
modern KRAIT desk lamp is an
absolute eye-catcher on any desk.
With the integrated RGB colour
changer, you can design the base of
the lamp in any colour of your choice.
The desk lamp has a height of 34 cm
and a width of 12.5 cm. Thanks to the
anthracite colour scheme, the light
can be combined with many
furnishing styles. In addition, the
luminaire features modern LED
technology, which is characterised by
high light quality and energy
efficiency. Compared to conventional
halogen lamps, up to 80% of energy
costs can be saved. In addition, LED
light sources have a long service life,
produce less heat and protect the
environment.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com


46/62 19.03.2026

© LED House OÜ, (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

Table lamp Trio Lighting Krait white 5W 300lm IP20 RGB +
3000K RGBW warm

Product code 19460

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 60W
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 340.0mm
Width 125.0mm
Casing colour white

Thanks to its stylish design, the
modern KRAIT desk lamp is an
absolute eye-catcher on any desk.
With the integrated RGB colour
changer, you can design the base of
the lamp in any colour of your choice.
The desk lamp has a height of 34 cm
and a width of 12.5 cm. Thanks to the
white colour scheme, the light can be
combined with many furnishing styles.
In addition, the luminaire features
modern LED technology, which is
characterised by high light quality and
energy efficiency. Compared to
conventional halogen lamps, up to
80% of energy costs can be saved. In
addition, LED light sources have a
long service life, produce less heat
and protect the environment.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Lando black 8W 800lm 830

Product code 20982

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 8W
Luminous flux 800lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 100W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Cri 80
Lifespan 30000h
Height 280.0mm
Width 280.0mm
Length 120.0mm
Weight 100g
Package weight 400g
Casing colour black
Casing material metal
No. of switches 15000pcs
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

Table lamp Trio Lighting Lando white 8W 800lm 830

Product code 20983

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 8W
Luminous flux 800lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 100W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Cri 80
Lifespan 30000h
Height 280.0mm
Width 280.0mm
Length 120.0mm
Weight 100g
Package weight 400g
Casing colour white
Casing material metal
No. of switches 15000pcs
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Leia nickel 5W 400lm IP20 RGB +
3000K RGBW warm

Product code 19462

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 400lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 80W
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 400.0mm
Diameter 150.0mm
Casing colour nickel

Colour comes into play with the LEIA
floor lamp. A colour from the RGBW
spectrum can be selected using the
included remote control so that your
surroundings are transformed into the
desired colour. In addition, the
brightness can be continuously
dimmed so that it can be individually
adjusted depending on the lighting
conditions. The tasteful and otherwise
rather discreet design is a wonderful
match for modern living spaces where
clear lines predominate. The floor
lamp has a height of 104 cm and
should be placed prominently in the
interior due to the colour effects. Next
to the sofa or in the entrance area, it
looks great both switched on and off.
The chrome-coloured base and crystal
cover create a modern contrast to the
light colours and stylishly round off
the overall look. In addition, the
luminaires feature modern LED
technology, which stands for a high
quality of light. LED light sources are
characterized by a long service life
and low heat generation.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Lyon brass E27

Product code 20978

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E27
Height 56.0mm
Diameter 255.0mm
Weight 1900g
Package weight 2700g
Casing colour brass
Casing material metal + textile
Work environment indoor use
Certificates 3

Simple, elegant and design-
orientated. The high-quality LYON
table lamp impresses with its modern
style and straightforward design. The
table lamp conjures up a pleasant
lighting mood and is incredibly
decorative at the same time. The
height of the lamp can be adjusted
between 45 and 56.5 cm, making it
incredibly flexible to use and position.
Whether as a bedside lamp in the
bedroom, on a chest of drawers or on
a side table in the living room, the
lamp is also a real piece of jewellery
during the day. The combination of
brushed and shiny brass is rounded
off by a white fabric shade, creating a
sophisticated overall look. For modern
and reliable lighting, the use of an
LED bulb is recommended. It offers a
high quality of light, is versatile and
convinces with uniform illumination.
Its long service life and low heat
generation make it the ideal choice
for a wide range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Lyon nickel E27

Product code 20981

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E27
Height 56.0mm
Diameter 255.0mm
Weight 1900g
Package weight 2700g
Casing colour nickel
Casing material metal + textile
Work environment indoor use
Certificates 3

Simple, elegant and design-
orientated. The high-quality LYON
table lamp impresses with its modern
style and straightforward design. The
table lamp conjures up a pleasant
lighting mood and is incredibly
decorative at the same time. The
height of the lamp can be adjusted
between 45 and 56.5 cm, making it
incredibly flexible to use and position.
Whether as a bedside lamp in the
bedroom, on a chest of drawers or on
a side table in the living room, the
lamp is also a real piece of jewellery
during the day. The combination of
brushed and shiny nickel is rounded
off by a white fabric shade, creating a
sophisticated overall look. For modern
and reliable lighting, the use of an
LED bulb is recommended. It offers a
high quality of light, is versatile and
convinces with uniform illumination.
Its long service life and low heat
generation make it the ideal choice
for a wide range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Maxima black 3W 250lm IP20 3000K
warm white

Product code 19463

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 3W
Luminous flux 250lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 83W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 410.0mm
Width 132.0mm
Length 200.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Casing colour black

Clever, cordless and extremely
practical. The MAXIMA rechargeable
luminaire is a true functional marvel.
Simply combine the magnetic lamp
head with the stand, wall mounting or
clamping device as required. This
means it can be used easily and at
any time wherever light is needed
without having to rely on a power
connection. You can also switch the
light on and off via an integrated
touch dimmer and adjust the
brightness in three levels. The
MAXIMA can be charged quickly and
easily using the USB-C charging cable
supplied. The modern design in black
makes the light timeless and its
versatility means it can be used
anywhere in the home. In addition,
the luminaires feature modern LED
technology, which stands for a high
quality of light. LED light sources are
characterized by a long service life
and low heat generation.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Maxima white 3W 250lm IP20 3000K
warm white

Product code 20499

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 3W
Luminous flux 250lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 83W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 410.0mm
Width 132.0mm
Length 200.0mm
Diameter 80.0mm
Casing colour white

Table lamp Trio Lighting Miki E27 IP20

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Product code 19618

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E27
Protection class IP20
Height 205.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm

The MIKI table lamp brings a natural
lightness into your home with its
trendy boho look. The casual mix of
metal and paper in a ratan look
radiates vibrancy and is a cool eye-
catcher on a chest of drawers in the
living area or in the hallway. The play
of light and shadow, which can be
controlled by a cord switch, is created
by the special design and ensures
relaxation and cosiness. The
combination of brown paper and black
metal makes it easy to integrate the
light into various furnishing styles
such as boho or Scandi and also
adapts to different types of wood. For
modern and reliable lighting, the use
of an LED bulb is recommended. It
offers a high quality of light, is
versatile and convinces with uniform
illumination. Its long service life and
low heat generation make it the ideal
choice for a wide range of
applications.

Table lamp Trio Lighting Motion 12V 2,4W 5lm RGB + 2700K
RGBW warm

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Product code 20969

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 12V
Output 2,4W
Luminous flux 5lumens
Correlated colour temperature RGBW
warm RGB + 2700K
Lifespan 10000h
Height 610.0mm
Width 246.0mm
Length 246.0mm
In package 1pc
Casing material metal + plastic
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 +40°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 5 years

Water columns are absolute classics
and a highlight among decorative
lights! Create colourful lighting
accents in your living room, bedroom
or children's room. The MOTION water
column is illuminated using built-in
LED technology and, when switched
on, creates a bubble that moves the
decorative fish and decorative
spheres inside. In addition, the RGB
colour change creates varied lighting
scenarios. When switched off, the
water column takes on a simple
appearance and can be combined in a
variety of ways thanks to the
titanium-coloured light base and the
clear column. In addition, the
luminaire features modern LED
technology, which is characterised by
high light quality and energy
efficiency. Compared to conventional
halogen lamps, up to 80% of energy
costs can be saved. In addition, LED
light sources have a long service life,
produce less heat and protect the
environment.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Polo white 5W 550lm IP20 3000K,
4000K, 5000K 3CCT

Product code 20459

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 550lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 110W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 30000h
Height 41.0mm
Width 16.4mm
Weight 900g
Package weight 1100g
Casing colour white
Casing material plastic
No. of switches 20000pcs
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

The POLO table lamp offers high
flexibility combined with a modern
and straightforward design. The
luminaire neck provides optimum
adjustment options so that the light
can be positioned individually. There
are two touch points on the base of
the light that can be used to
conveniently switch the light on and
off, dim it 4 times and adjust the light
colour in stages (3000/4000/5000
Kelvin). With a height of 41cm and a
projection of 40cm, the table lamp is
therefore ideal as modern and
functional desk lighting. In timeless
matt white, it is deliberately kept
simple and blends easily into existing
colour schemes. In addition, the
luminaires feature modern LED
technology, which stands for a high
quality of light. LED light sources are
characterized by a long service life
and low heat generation.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Pongo white 230V 4,5W 500lm IP20
3000K warm white

Product code 21894

Brand Trio Lighting
Supply voltage 230V
Output 4,5W
Maximum output 4W/1m
Luminous flux 500lumens
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 360.0mm
Width 130.0mm
Weight 400g
Casing colour white
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -10 ~30°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years

Rechargeable table lamp Trio Lighting Ricardo green 1,7W
240lm IP54 3000K warm white

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Product code 21893

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 1,7W
Luminous flux 240lumens
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP54
Height 300.0mm
Width 135.0mm
Casing colour green
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor / outdoor
use

he RICARDO mobile LED rechargeable
lamp combines design and
functionality and is the ideal
companion wherever light is needed.
The downward and upward directed,
glare-free light bathes any
environment in a soft, atmospheric
ambience. The integrated touch
function can be used to adjust the
light intensity in three brightness
levels to suit the situation. Thanks to
its IP54 protection rating, it is also
suitable for outdoor use. Its minimalist
mushroom design and modern
pistachio green colour make the table
lamp an eye-catching decorative
element. In addition, the luminaires
feature modern LED technology,
which stands for a high quality of
light. LED light sources are
characterized by a long service life
and low heat generation.

Table lamp Trio Lighting Sydney chrome 12W 1300lm IP20
3000K warm white
Product code 21966

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 12W
Luminous flux 1300lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 108W
Correlated colour temperature warm
white 3000K
Protection class IP20
Height 630.0mm
Diameter 200.0mm
Casing colour chrome
Casing material metal

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Clamp light Trio Lighting Tajo gray E14 IP20

Product code 21470

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 735.0mm
Length 510.0mm
Diameter 168.0mm
Weight 600g
Package weight 900g
Casing colour gray
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

The adjustable TAJO clamp light
creates homogeneous illumination at
the workplace. The light is equipped
with a switch and can be flexibly
attached to table edges using the
clamp. With its maximum height of
90cm, it can be used variably. The
design is made of metal in a steel
colour. For modern and reliable
lighting, the use of an LED bulb is
recommended. It offers a high quality
of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long
service life and low heat generation
make it the ideal choice for a wide
range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Clamp light Trio Lighting Tajo white E14 IP20

Product code 21471

Brand Trio Lighting
Socket E14
Protection class IP20
Height 735.0mm
Length 510.0mm
Diameter 168.0mm
Weight 600g
Package weight 900g
Casing colour white
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 5 years

The adjustable TAJO clamp light
creates homogeneous illumination at
the workplace. The light is equipped
with a switch and can be flexibly
attached to table edges using the
clamp. With its maximum height of
90cm, it can be used variably. The
design is made of metal in a classic
white colour. For modern and reliable
lighting, the use of an LED bulb is
recommended. It offers a high quality
of light, is versatile and convinces
with uniform illumination. Its long
service life and low heat generation
make it the ideal choice for a wide
range of applications.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Toro black 5W 700lm IP20 3000K,
4000K, 5000K 3CCT

Product code 20640

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 700lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 140W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Protection class IP20
Height 380.0mm
Diameter 164.0mm
Casing colour black

The TORO table lamp impresses with
its adjustable flexible neck, which
ensures excellent light guidance on a
desk or bedside cabinet. The
adjustment of the light colour is just
as impressive as the practical 4-step
touch function. This allows the
brightness to be reduced or increased
in three stages, offering versatile
adjustment of the light according to
personal preferences and needs. The
discreet black colour scheme draws
attention to the light's capabilities. In
addition, the luminaires feature
modern LED technology, which stands
for a high quality of light. LED light
sources are characterized by a long
service life and low heat generation.

http://www.trio-lighting.com
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Table lamp Trio Lighting Toro white 5W 700lm IP20 3000K,
4000K, 5000K 3CCT

Product code 19464

Brand Trio Lighting
Output 5W
Luminous flux 700lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 140W
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Protection class IP20
Height 380.0mm
Diameter 164.0mm
Casing colour white

The TORO table lamp impresses with
its adjustable flexible neck, which
ensures excellent light guidance on a
desk or bedside cabinet. The
adjustment of the light colour is just
as impressive as the practical 4-step
touch function. This allows the
brightness to be reduced or increased
in three stages, offering versatile
adjustment of the light according to
personal preferences and needs. The
discreet white colour scheme draws
attention to the light's capabilities. In
addition, the luminaires feature
modern LED technology, which stands
for a high quality of light. LED light
sources are characterized by a long
service life and low heat generation.

Table lamp Trio Select Coda black / golden G53 IP20

Product code 22209

Brand Trio Select
Socket G53
Protection class IP20
Height 375.0mm
Width 216.0mm
Length 140.0mm
Weight 1300g
Package weight 1800g
Casing colour black / golden
Casing material metal
Work environment indoor use

http://www.trio-lighting.com
http://www.Trio Select
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